Name:

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Date:

. SOTHREIWE

complex consonants

. LWEIESIK

. SDHWTIIWE

. RWTEASEIW

. EINTWSHEGL

. KCSLCWOIE

. LNKIWASETICCO

. OCNRCIH

. CERHCCTAITIASR

OHIRC

THAESCORR

OCSHMAT

ANCHOR

LIIDQU

LIATUCIFAQONI
ETQSIEAUNL

TEUSRCPUQEI

EINTNQIVSUI

QUSTNIERAE

NEANRAQTIU
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